2022-23 Social Sciences & Humanities Research Ethics Panel Meeting Dates

2021-22

Finish

Deadline for Submissions

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

14/09/2022

12/10/2022

16/11/2022

07/12/2022

18/01/2023

15/02/2023

15/03/2023

19/04/2023

17/05/2023

14/06/2023

12/07/2023

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

13:00

15:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

15:30

16:30

16:30

15:30

06/09/2022

04/10/2022

08/11/2022

29/11/2022

10/01/2023

07/02/2023

07/03/2023

11/04/2023

09/05/2023

06/06/2023

04/07/2023

Chair: Prof Jonathan Parker




